2025 EXAM DATES

-RCYCP exam on Wednesday January 15, 2025

-CRCCPA exam on Thursday January 16, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday January 29, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday February 12, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday February 13, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday March 5, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday March 6, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday March 26, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday April 2, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday April 3, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday April 23, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday May 14, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday May 15, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday May 28, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday June 4, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday June 5, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday June 25, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday July 2, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday July 3, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday July 23, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday August 6, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday August 7, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday August 27, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday September 3, 2025



-CRCCPA exam on Thursday September 4, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday September 24, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday October 15, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday October 16, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday October 29, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday November 5, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday November 6, 2025
-RCYCP exam on Wednesday December 3, 2025
-CRCCPA exam on Thursday December 4, 2025



